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Subcommittee Name: ETIP Guidance Subcommittee 

Date Formed:  March 20, 2015 

Date Folded:  April 29, 2015 

Objective: Develop a guidance document specifying the elements that should be 

included in the utility ETIPs to be filed with the Secretary by May 1, 

2015. 

Timeline: May 1, 2015 

 

Subcommittee Members: 

Name Company Email 

Kevin Manz(Chair) DPS Kevin.manz@dps.ny.gov 

Amanda DiMaso Central Hudson adimaso@cenhud.com 

TJ Rizzo Central Hudson trizzo@cenhud.com 

Dave Westman Con Edison westmand@coned.com 

Greg Elcock Con Edison elcockg@coned.com 

Michael Harrington Con Edison harringtonm@coned.com 

Evan Crahen National Fuel Gas crahene@natfuel.com 

Tamara Prodrick National Grid Tamara.prodrick@nationalgrid.com 

Melissa Piper National Grid Melissa.piper@nationalgrid.com 

Lisa Tallet National Grid Lisa.tallet@nationalgrid.com 

Jennifer Turner NYSEG/RG&E jlturner@nyseg.com 

Joni Fish-Gertz NYSEG/RG&E jjfishgertz@nyseg.com 

Kevin Hale NYSERDA Kevin.hale@nyserda.ny.gov 

Charmaine Cigliano O&R ciglianoc@oru.com 

Debbie LaBelle DPS Debra.labelle@dps.ny.gov 
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